

108 SBD/2020-21 /mmgsy

Mahal bari Panchayat Bhawan to Mochai
Dagamura - (PART-B) Box

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. Bridge

Dagari

DIVISION

Dagari NC

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1419

Ransakhi Bafaymris

part 2

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date	11-01-2024				
① 62 S/w excavation for structure as per drawing & Technical sp. ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-13					
Qty = 1402.00 m ³					
@ Rs 305.42 / m ³					Rs 428199.00
② 63 P/V P.C.C. in open foundation ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-13					
Qty = 75.85 m ³					
@ Rs 5548.83 / m ³					Rs 420879.00
③ 64 P/V P.C.C. in sub-structure in M25 grade ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-14					
Qty = 419.30 m ³					
@ Rs 7027.42 / m ³					Rs 2946597.00
④ 65 S/F & plastering + HTSD for foundation ---					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-14					
Qty = 44.027 MT					
@ Rs 56394.43 / MT					Rs 2481997.00

Continuation

6277672-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/68) p/v weep hole - - -					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 1A					
Qty = 68 Nos.					
@ Rs 120.84/cmh - - -					Rs 8217.00
(6/69) p/v & laying A.C. - - -					
01.30 m Super Structure					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 19					
Qty = 224.09 m ³					
@ Rs 7646.24/m ³ - - -					Rs 1713446.00
(7/70) S/F & placing of HTSD					
for in Super Structure					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 19					
Qty = 25.095 MT					
@ Rs 57510.95/MT - - -					Rs 1445747.00
(8/71) p/v & laying cement					
concrete wearing					
course - - -					
Qty vide TMB & Page - 20					
Qty = 19.71 m ³					
@ Rs 13221.62/m ³ - - -					Rs 260598.00

Continuation

Rs 9205680.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/73) Drainage spots					
sty wide T.M.B. & page - 20					
sty = 20 Nos.					
@ Rs 579.51 / each					Rs 10872.00
(10/81) Cleaning & grubbing					
sty wide T.M.B. & page - 14					
sty = 0.12 ha					
@ Rs 52920.33 / ha					Rs 6356.00
(11/89) P.V. & fixing corners					
informantry Board - - -					
sty wide T.M.B. & page - 14					
sty = 01					
@ Rs 9730.73 / each					Rs 9731.00
(12/96) Citizen Board					
sty wide T.M.B. & page - 14					
sty = 01					
@ Rs 9730.73 / each					Rs 9731.00
(13/94) const. of embankment					
sty wide T.M.B. & page - 14					
sty = 960.00					
@ Rs 190.36 / m ³					Rs 182746.00

Continuation

Rs 9925116.00

Continuation